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Outdoor & Indoor

5724TAL / Teak/Lava grey

Lighthouse lantern, small
W
D
H

  23 cm
  23 cm
  42 cm

9.1”
9.1”
16.6”

Designer: Cane-line Design

Material: Glass
Frame: Teak/Aluminium

Outdoor & Indoor

5725AL / Lava grey

W
D
H

  33 cm
  33 cm
  54 cm

13”
13”
21.3”

Designer: Cane-line Design
Material: Glass

Frame: Aluminium

Lighthouse lantern, large
Outdoor & Indoor

5725TAL / Teak/Lava grey

W
D
H

  33 cm
  33 cm
  54 cm

13”
13”
21.3”

Designer: Cane-line Design

Material: Glass
Frame: Teak/Aluminium

Lighthouse lantern, large

Outdoor & Indoor

5726AL / Lava grey

W
D
H

  46 cm
  23 cm
  42 cm

18.2”
9.1”
16.6”

Designer: Cane-line Design
Material: Glass
Frame: Aluminium

Lighthouse lantern, rectangular
Outdoor & Indoor

5726TAL / Teak/Lava grey

W
D
H

  46 cm
  23 cm
  42 cm

18.2”
9.1”
16.6”

Designer: Cane-line Design
Material: Glass
Frame: Teak/Aluminium

Lighthouse lantern, rectangular
Outdoor & Indoor

Outdoor & Indoor

5728AL / Lava grey

Lightlux lantern, mini
Ø
H

  25 cm
  26 cm

9.8”
10.2”

Designer: Cane-line Design
Material: Glass
Frame: Teak/Aluminium

5729AL / Lava grey

Lightlux lantern, small
Ø
H

  25 cm
  41 cm

9.8”
16.1”

Designer: Cane-line Design
Material: Glass
Frame: Teak/Aluminium 5730AL / Lava grey

Lightlux lantern, large
Ø
H

  25 cm
  52 cm

9.8”
20.5”

Designer: Cane-line Design
Material: Glass
Frame: Teak/Aluminium

Outdoor & Indoor

5740AL / Lava grey

Lighttube lantern, small
Ø
H

  22 cm
  42 cm

8.7”
16.6”

Designer: Welling/Ludvik
Material: Acrylic plexiglass

Frame: Aluminium

5741AL / Lava grey

Ø
H

  30 cm
  64 cm

11.9”
25.2”

Designer: Welling/Ludvik
Material: Acrylic plexiglass
Frame: Aluminium

Lighttube lantern, large

Outdoor & Indoor

Outdoor & Indoor
Loop footstool

Ø
H

  74 cm
  37 cm

29.2”
14.6”

Designer: Foersom & Hiort-Lorenzen MDD
Material: Rattan

Indoor

7330RU / Natural
7330RS / Black

Outdoor

54050AITGT / Grey/Teak

W
D
H
S
A

  65 cm
  60 cm
  77 cm
  46 cm
  72 cm

25.6”
23.7”
30.4”
18.2”
28.4”

Designer: Søren Rose Studio
Material: Cane-line AirTouch/Teak
                      w/QuickDry & Airflow

Frame: Teak
Cover: no. 9

Luna armchair

OutdoorOutdoor
Mega dining chair

54101LGAITG / Graphite/Grey

W
D
H
S

75 cm
71 cm
84 cm
48 cm

29.6”
27.9”
33.1”
18.9”

Designer: byKATO
Material: Cane-line Weave®

Cushion: Grey Cane-line AirTouch 

                       w/QuickDry & Airflow
Frame: Outer Alu pipe on galvanized steel
Cover: no. 11

55101LGAITG / Graphite/Grey

W
D
H
S

135 cm
  71 cm
  84 cm
  48 cm

53.2”
27.9”
33”
18.9”

Designer: byKATO
Material: Cane-line Weave®
Cushion: Grey Cane-line AirTouch

                      w/QuickDry & Airflow
Frame: Outer Alu pipe on galvanized steel
Cover: no. 12

Mega dining bench
Outdoor

54102LGAITG / Graphite/Grey

W
D
H
S

120 cm
103 cm
   91 cm
   41 cm

47.3”
40.6”
35.9”
16.2”

Designer: byKATO
Material: Cane-line Weave®
Cushion: Grey Cane-line AirTouch

                      w/QuickDry & Airflow
Frame: Outer Alu pipe on galvanized steel
Cover: no. 4

Mega lounge chair

Outdoor

55102LGAITG / Graphite/Grey

W
D
H
S

203 cm
103 cm
   91 cm
   41 cm

79.9”
40.6”
35.9”
16.2”

Designer: byKATO
Material: Cane-line Weave®
Cushion: Grey Cane-line AirTouch
                      w/QuickDry & Airflow

Frame: Outer Alu pipe on galvanized steel
Cover: no. 14

Mega 2-seater sofa

55105LGAITG / Graphite/Grey

W
D
H
S

128 cm
180 cm
   91 cm
   41 cm

50.4”
70.9”
35.9”
16.2”

Designer: byKATO
Material: Cane-line Weave®
Cushion: Grey Cane-line AirTouch
                      w/QuickDry & Airflow

Frame: Outer Alu pipe on galvanized steel
Cover: no. 14

Mega�daybed,�le�
Outdoor

55106LGAITG / Graphite/Grey

W
D
H
S

128 cm
180 cm
   91 cm
   41 cm

50.4”
70.9”
35.9”
16.2”

Designer: byKATO
Material: Cane-line Weave®
Cushion: Grey Cane-line AirTouch
                      w/QuickDry & Airflow

Frame: Outer Alu pipe on galvanized steel
Cover: no. 14

Mega daybed, right
Outdoor

Mega side table

50020TAL / Teak/Lava grey

W
D
H

  30 cm
  37 cm
  50 cm

11.9”
14.6”
19.7”

Designer: byKATO
Material: Aluminium/Teak
Frame: Aluminium

Outdoor & Indoor
Mellow sofa�module/co�ee�table Mellow sofa center module

50450T / Teak 55450AITG / Grey
55450AITSA / Sand

W
D
H

  120 cm
  27 cm
  37 cm

47.2”
10.6”
14.5”

W
D
H
S
A

  170 cm
  135 cm
    72 cm
    38 cm
    34 cm

66.9”
53.1”
28.3”
14.9”
13.3”

Designer: Cane-line Design
Material: Teak

Designer: Cane-line Design
Material: Cane-line AirTouch 
                        w/QuickDry & Airflow

Outdoor & Indoor Outdoor

Joe
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Joe
Highlight
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Mellow sofa module right w/short backrest Mellow sofa�module�le��w/short�backrest Mellow sofa module right w/long backrest

55451AITG / Grey 55452AITG / Grey 55453AITG / Grey
55451AITSA / Sand 55452AITSA / Sand 55453AITSA / Sand

W
D
H
S
A

  182 cm
  135 cm
    72 cm
    38 cm
    34 cm

71.6”
53.1”
28.3”
14.9”
13.3”

W
D
H
S
A

  182 cm
  135 cm
    72 cm
    38 cm
    34 cm

71.6”
53.1”
28.3”
14.9”
13.3”

W
D
H
S
A

  182 cm
  135 cm
    72 cm
    38 cm
    34 cm

71.6”
53.1”
28.3”
14.9”
13.3”

Designer: Cane-line Design
Material: Cane-line AirTouch 
                        w/QuickDry & Airflow

Designer: Cane-line Design

Material: Cane-line AirTouch 
                        w/QuickDry & Airflow

Designer: Cane-line Design

Material: Cane-line AirTouch 
                        w/QuickDry & Airflow

Outdoor Outdoor Outdoor

Mellow sofa�module�le��w/long�backrest

55454AITG / Grey
55454AITSA / Sand

W
D
H
S
A

  182 cm
  135 cm
    72 cm
    38 cm
    34 cm

71.6”
53.1”
28.3”
14.9”
13.3”

Designer: Cane-line Design

Material: Cane-line AirTouch 
                        w/QuickDry & Airflow

Outdoor

Outdoor

74430ROGAITG / Grey/Grey
74430ROSAAITSA / Sand/Sand

W
D
H
S

  76 cm
  84 cm
  80 cm
  43 cm

30”
33.1”
31.5”
17”

Designer: Foersom & Hiort-Lorenzen MDD

Material: Cane-line Soft Rope
Cushion: Grey Cane-line AirTouch
                      w/QuickDry & Airflow
Frame: Galvanized steel

Cover:  no. 11

Moments lounge chair

Indoor

F7443ROG / Grey

W
D
H
S

  76 cm
  84 cm
  80 cm
  43 cm

30”
33.1”
31.5”
17”

Designer: Foersom & Hiort-Lorenzen MDD
Material: Cane-line Soft Rope

Frame: Galvanized steel

Moments lounge chair

OutdoorOutdoor

Outdoor Outdoor

Moments chair

7440ROG / Grey

W
D
H
S
A

  57 cm
  57 cm
  76 cm
  45 cm
  69 cm

22.5”
22.5”
30”
17.8”
27.1”

Designer: Foersom & Hiort-Lorenzen MDD
Material: Cane-line Soft Rope
Frame: Outer Alu pipe on galvanized steel

Stackable: Yes, max 2
Cover: no. 8

7440RODG / Dark grey
7441ROG / Grey

W
D
H
S
A

  58 cm
  62 cm
  76 cm
  42 cm
  69 cm

22.9”
24.5”
30”
16.6”
27.1”

Designer: Foersom & Hiort-Lorenzen MDD
Material: Cane-line Soft Rope
Frame: Galvanized steel

Cover: no. 8

Moments chair

7441RODG / Dark grey

7547ROG / Grey

W
D
H
S
A

 126 cm
   64 cm
   76 cm
   43 cm
   69 cm

49.7”
25.2”
30”
17”
27.1”

7445ROG / Grey

W
D
H
S

  54 cm
  58 cm
101 cm
  75 cm

21.3”
22.9”
39.8”
29.6”

Designer: Foersom & Hiort-Lorenzen MDD
Material: Cane-line Soft Rope

Frame: Galvanized steel
Cover:  no. 12

Designer: Foersom & Hiort-Lorenzen MDD

Material: Cane-line Soft Rope
Frame: Galvanized steel
Cover: no. 11

Moments bench Moments bar chair

Outdoor

7545ROGAITG / Grey/Grey

W
D
H
S

167 cm
167 cm
 80 cm
  43 cm

65.8”
65.8”
31.5”
17”

Designer: Foersom & Hiort-Lorenzen MDD

Material: Cane-line Soft Rope
Cushion: Grey Cane-line AirTouch
                      w/QuickDry & Airflow
Frame: Galvanized steel

Cover:  no. 4

Moments corner module
Outdoor

75400ROGAITG / Grey/Grey

W
D
H
S

157 cm
  89 cm
  80 cm
  43 cm

61.9”
35.1”
31.5”
17”

Designer: Foersom & Hiort-Lorenzen MDD

Material: Cane-line Soft Rope
Cushion: Grey Cane-line AirTouch
                      w/QuickDry & Airflow
Frame: Galvanized steel

Cover: no. 12

Moments 2-seater sofa, module

OutdoorOutdoor

75410ROGAITG / Grey/Grey

W
D
H
S

167 cm
  89 cm
  80 cm
  43 cm

65.8”
35.1”
31.5”
17”

75420ROGAITG / Grey/Grey

W
D
H
S

167 cm
  89 cm
  80 cm
  43 cm

65.8”
35.1”
31.5”
17”

Designer: Foersom & Hiort-Lorenzen MDD
Material: Cane-line Soft Rope
Cushion: Grey Cane-line AirTouch

                      w/QuickDry & Airflow
Frame: Galvanized steel
Cover: no. 12

Designer: Foersom & Hiort-Lorenzen MDD
Material: Cane-line Soft Rope
Cushion: Grey Cane-line AirTouch
                      w/QuickDry & Airflow

Frame: Galvanized steel
Cover: no. 12

Moments 2-seater�sofa,�le��module Moments 2-seater sofa, right module
Outdoor

75430ROGAITG / Grey/Grey
75430ROSAAITSA / Sand/Sand

W
D
H
S
A

225 cm
  89 cm
  80 cm
  43 cm
  72 cm

88.4”
35.1”
31.5”
17”
28.4”

Designer: Foersom & Hiort-Lorenzen MDD
Material: Cane-line Soft Rope
Cushion: Grey Cane-line AirTouch

                      w/QuickDry & Airflow
Frame: Galvanized steel
Cover: no. 13

Moments 3-seater sofa

Indoor

F7543ROG / Grey

W
D
H
A

225 cm
  89 cm
  80 cm
  72 cm

88.4”
35.1”
31.5”
28.4”

Designer: Foersom & Hiort-Lorenzen MDD
Material: Cane-line Soft Rope
Frame: Galvanized steel

Moments 3-seater sofa
Outdoor
Nest co�ee�table/footstool,�small

Ø
H

  67 cm
  44 cm

26.4”
17.4”

57320DG / Dark green+
57320L / Lava grey+

Designer: Foersom & Hiort-Lorenzen MDD

Material: Cane-line Weave®
Frame: Aluminium

57320U / Natural+
P60GG / Clear glass

Outdoor

Indoor
Nest co�ee�table/footstool,�small

Ø
H

  67 cm
  44 cm

26.4”
17.4”

Designer: Foersom & Hiort-Lorenzen MDD
Material: Rattan

7320RU / Natural+
P60GG / Clear glass

Nest co�ee�table/footstool, large
Ø
H

130 cm
  42 cm

51.2”
16.6”

Designer: Foersom & Hiort-Lorenzen MDD
Material: Cane-line Weave®
Frame: Aluminium

57321L / Lava grey+
57321U / Natural+

P120GG / Clear glass

Indoor
Nest co�ee�table/footstool, large

Ø

H

130 cm

  42 cm

51.2”

16.6”

Designer: Foersom & Hiort-Lorenzen MDD
Material: Rattan

7321RU / Natural
P120GG / Clear glass

Outdoor

57421USL / Natural/Light grey

Nest lounge chair
W
D
H
S
A

   91 cm
   88 cm
   73 cm
   42 cm
   73 cm

35.8”
34.6”
28.7”
16.5”
28.7”

Designer: Foersom & Hiort-Lorenzen MDD
Material: Cane-line Weave®

Cushion: Cane-line Natté
                     w/QuickDry & Airflow
Frame: Aluminium
Cover: no. 11

57421WSW / White/White
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